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Session 11 A

CZW. 25 MAJ 2023  11.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 86  (51kg) JALILOV Asilbek UZB

TYSHKOVETS Andriy UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL KEELY Seamus POL

POL

POL

LTU

FIN

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

CIESLAK Marek

GAJDA Michal

KRUKOVANS Anatoljus

PIRINEN Matteus

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 87  (51kg) ORTEGA Johku TTO

SŁOMIŃSKI Jakub POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL CIESLAK Marek POL

IRL

LTU

FIN

POL

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

KEELY Seamus

KRUKOVANS Anatoljus

PIRINEN Matteus

PIRUTA Dariusz

29:28

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 88  (54kg) DUDAJEK Jaroslaw POL

SERRA FEDERICO Emilio ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GAJDA Michal FIN

IRL

POL

POL

LTU

PIRINEN Matteus

KEELY Seamus

LISOWSKI Slawomir

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

KRUKOVANS Anatoljus

24:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 89  (54kg) VIRBAN Gabor HUN

NABIIEV Yelmir UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU KRUKOVANS Anatoljus POL

POL

FIN

POL

IRL

LISOWSKI Slawomir

CIESLAK Marek

PIRINEN Matteus

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

KEELY Seamus

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 90  (W45-48kg) SUPRUNENKO Inna UKR

BUCKLEY Nicole IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN PIRINEN Matteus POL

LTU

POL

POL

POL

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

KRUKOVANS Anatoljus

GAJDA Michal

PIRUTA Dariusz

CIESLAK Marek

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 91  (W45-48kg) TURBININA Sofiia UKR

SHALIMOVA Olha UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU KRUKOVANS Anatoljus POL

IRL

POL

POL

FIN

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

KEELY Seamus

GAJDA Michal

PIRUTA Dariusz

PIRINEN Matteus

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 92  (W50kg) CHUKANOVA-GEORGIEVA Zlatislava BUL

KUCZEWSKA Natalia POL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz IRL

POL

LTU

FIN

POL

KEELY Seamus

GAJDA Michal

KRUKOVANS Anatoljus

PIRINEN Matteus

CIESLAK Marek

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 93  (W50kg) POPTOLEVA Velenila BUL

ROK Natalia POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GAJDA Michal POL

IRL

POL

FIN

LTU

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

KEELY Seamus

PIRUTA Dariusz

PIRINEN Matteus

KRUKOVANS Anatoljus

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 94  (W52kg) OLCZAK ANNA POL

SURACI Moniqe AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL PIRUTA Dariusz FIN

POL

LTU

POL

IRL

PIRINEN Matteus

LISOWSKI Slawomir

KRUKOVANS Anatoljus

CIESLAK Marek

KEELY Seamus

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 95  (W52kg) PRYMACZENKO Nikola POL

MOULAI Romane FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN PIRINEN Matteus LTU

POL

POL

IRL

POL

KRUKOVANS Anatoljus

PIRUTA Dariusz

GAJDA Michal

KEELY Seamus

LISOWSKI Slawomir

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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